THE

HANDBOOK

William Ellet

Harvard Business Review Press
Boston, Massachusetts



CONTENTS

Introduction

1. What Is the Case Method? What's in It for You?

PART |

ANALYZING CASES

2. What Is a Case?

3. The Skills You Need to Read and Analyze a Case

4. How to Analyze Decision Scenario Cases

5. How to Analyze Evaluation Scenario Cases

6. How to Analyze Problem-Diagnosis Scenario Cases

PART 1l

DISCUSSING CASES

7. How to Prepare and Discuss Cases

PART I

WRITING ABOUT CASES

8. How to Write Case-Based Essays

9. How to Write Decision Scenario Essays

11

17
29
47
67

95

113
131



vi CONTENTS

10. How to Write Evaluation Scenario Essays

11. Writing about Problem-Diagnosis Scenarios

PART IV

CASES FOR ANALYSIS AND WRITING

General Motors: Packard Electric Division
Malaysia in the 1990s (A)

Allentown Materials Corporation:
The Electronic Products Division (Abridged)

PART V

STUDY GUIDES FOR CASE ANALYSIS
AND WRITING

Study Guide for Decision Scenario Cases
Study Guide for Evaluation Scenario Cases

Study Guide for Problem-Diagnosis Scenario Cases

Acknowledgments
Index
About the Author

145
159

173
193

213

229
235
241

247
249
255



