## THE

## **HANDBOOK**

William Ellet

Harvard Business Review Press Boston, Massachusetts

## **CONTENTS**

Introduction		1
1.	What Is the Case Method? What's in It for You?	5
	PART I	
	ANALYZING CASES	
2.	What Is a Case?	11
3.	The Skills You Need to Read and Analyze a Case	17
4.	How to Analyze Decision Scenario Cases	29
5.	How to Analyze Evaluation Scenario Cases	47
6.	How to Analyze Problem-Diagnosis Scenario Cases	67
	PART II	
	DISCUSSING CASES	
	Discussing Cases	
7.	How to Prepare and Discuss Cases	95
	PART III	
	WRITING ABOUT CASES	
8.	How to Write Case-Based Essays	113
9	How to Write Decision Scenario Essays	131

10. How to Write Evaluation Scenario Essays	145
11. Writing about Problem-Diagnosis Scenarios	159
PART IV	
CASES FOR ANALYSIS AND WRITING	
General Motors: Packard Electric Division	173
Malaysia in the 1990s (A)	193
Allentown Materials Corporation:	
The Electronic Products Division (Abridged)	213
PART V	
STUDY GUIDES FOR CASE ANALYSIS AND WRITING	
Study Guide for Decision Scenario Cases	229
Study Guide for Evaluation Scenario Cases	235
Study Guide for Problem-Diagnosis Scenario Cases	241
Acknowledgments	
Index	
About the Author	255